
PARTANTS 16 CLASSES 17

Pts

 PE
Place

Dos

s
ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 148 BIDAUD   Lionel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130060 Acc (3) 1.34.15

2 141 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic BRESSUIRE AC 50791650329 Acc (3)

3 155 JAMOIS   NICOLAS VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460010 Acc (3)

4 170 NOUZILLE   VINCENT VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460023 Acc (4)

5 145 GALLOU   Mickael BRESSUIRE AC 50791650249 Acc (3)

6 154 BEGUIER   PIERRE VELO SPORT  BEAUVOIR 50792220015 Acc (3)

7 149 BIDAUD   Patrice TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130061 Acc (3)

8 142 BLANCHET   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650346 Acc (3)

9 151 DOUBLET   PHILIPPE VC VIHIERSOIS 52490120028 Acc (3)

10 147 DUPONT   Matthieu VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460009 Acc (3)

11 171 VEZIEN   PHIL PSF NIORT 50790590282 Acc (4)

12 146 MILLASSEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650341 Acc (3)

13 143 CORNUAULT   David BRESSUIRE AC 50791650347 Acc (3)

14 144 FAVIER   David BRESSUIRE AC 50791650336 Acc (3)

15 140 MARCHAIS   Sebastien VC THOUARS 50790600005 Acc (3)

16 173 LOUIS   SEBASTIEN VC VIHIERSOIS 52490120105 Acc (4)

17 142 BLANCHET   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650346 Acc (3)

18     

PARTANTS 28 CLASSES 26

Pts

 PE
Place

Dos

s
ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 123 LOIZEAU   MAXIME P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590288 Acc (2) 1.56.44

2 107 DESPEIGNES   Patrick VC THOUARS 50790600013 Acc (1)

3 113 GIRARD   GUILLAUME ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU 52490770245 Acc (1)

4 105 GRANDRIE   Martin P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590193 Acc (1)

5 110 BERTHONNEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650181 Acc (1)

6 101 RABY   COLINE LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME52850640640 Acc (1)D

7 118 GAUTHIER   GAEL VC THOUARS 50790600187 Acc (1)

8 117 TERRASSON   KILIAN BRESSUIRE AC 50791650364 Acc (1)

9 116 AUBINEAU   Guillaume VELO CLUB CHATILLONNAIS 50790820010 Acc (1)

10 103 BOUARD   Antoine P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590272 Acc (1)

11 128 ROMIAN   WILLY SS NIEULAISE 52850250013 Acc (2)

12 108 PRUDHOMME   Corentin VC THOUARS 50790600084 Acc (1)

13 109 BERTHELOT   Evan BRESSUIRE AC 50791650299 Acc (1)

14 124 SOUCHET   Gerard VC THOUARS 50790600171 Acc (2)

15 114 TESSEREAU   David VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230263 Acc (1)

16 115 BONNEAU   Nicolas VENDEE SPORT LANGONNAIS52853070019 Acc (1)

17 127 TROMAS   Guillaume TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130049 Acc (2)

18 119 MOREAU   MATHEO BRESSUIRE AC 50791650311 Acc (1)

19 111 LAUNAY   Kevin BRESSUIRE AC 50791650345 Acc (1)

20 112 FOUCAT   Pascal UV POITIERS 50860710355 Acc (1)

21 120 BASTIERE   ROMELIE VC HERBRETAIS 52850260385 Acc (2)D

22 125 RAMBAUD   Maxime BRESSUIRE AC 50791650372 Acc (2)

23 121 RAISON   ELEA US VERN CYCLISME 43350911102 Acc (2)D

24 106 COCHAUD   Jany VC THOUARS 50790600168 Acc (1)

25 126 BASTIERE   Cyril ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 50170040172 Acc (2)

26 122 BOUE   Coralie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERT48782260258 Acc (2)D

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 1-2

CLASSEMENTS ACCESS 3-4
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27     

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 1

1 107 DESPEIGNES   Patrick VC THOUARS 50790600013 Acc (1)

2 113 GIRARD   GUILLAUME ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU 52490770245 Acc (1)

3 105 GRANDRIE   Martin P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590193 Acc (1)

4 110 BERTHONNEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650181 Acc (1)

5 101 RABY   COLINE LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME52850640640 Acc (1)D

6 118 GAUTHIER   GAEL VC THOUARS 50790600187 Acc (1)

7 117 TERRASSON   KILIAN BRESSUIRE AC 50791650364 Acc (1)

8 116 AUBINEAU   Guillaume VELO CLUB CHATILLONNAIS 50790820010 Acc (1)

9 103 BOUARD   Antoine P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590272 Acc (1)

10 108 PRUDHOMME   Corentin VC THOUARS 50790600084 Acc (1)

11 109 BERTHELOT   Evan BRESSUIRE AC 50791650299 Acc (1)

12 114 TESSEREAU   David VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230263 Acc (1)

13 115 BONNEAU   Nicolas VENDEE SPORT LANGONNAIS52853070019 Acc (1)

14 119 MOREAU   MATHEO BRESSUIRE AC 50791650311 Acc (1)

15 111 LAUNAY   Kevin BRESSUIRE AC 50791650345 Acc (1)

16 112 FOUCAT   Pascal UV POITIERS 50860710355 Acc (1)

17 106 COCHAUD   Jany VC THOUARS 50790600168 Acc (1)

18     

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 2

1 123 LOIZEAU   MAXIME P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590288 Acc (2) 0.00.00

2 128 ROMIAN   WILLY SS NIEULAISE 52850250013 Acc (2) 0.00.00

3 124 SOUCHET   Gerard VC THOUARS 50790600171 Acc (2) 0.00.00

4 127 TROMAS   Guillaume TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130049 Acc (2) 0.00.00

5 120 BASTIERE   ROMELIE VC HERBRETAIS 52850260385 Acc (2)D 0.00.00

6 125 RAMBAUD   Maxime BRESSUIRE AC 50791650372 Acc (2) 0.00.00

7 121 RAISON   ELEA US VERN CYCLISME 43350911102 Acc (2)D 0.00.00

8 126 BASTIERE   Cyril ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 50170040172 Acc (2) 0.00.00

9 122 BOUE   Coralie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERT48782260258 Acc (2)D 0.00.00

10     0.00.00

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 3 0.00.00

1 148 BIDAUD   Lionel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130060 Acc (3)

2 141 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic BRESSUIRE AC 50791650329 Acc (3)

3 155 JAMOIS   NICOLAS VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460010 Acc (3)

4 145 GALLOU   Mickael BRESSUIRE AC 50791650249 Acc (3)

5 154 BEGUIER   PIERRE VELO SPORT  BEAUVOIR 50792220015 Acc (3)

6 149 BIDAUD   Patrice TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130061 Acc (3)

7 142 BLANCHET   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650346 Acc (3)

8 151 DOUBLET   PHILIPPE VC VIHIERSOIS 52490120028 Acc (3)

9 147 DUPONT   Matthieu VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460009 Acc (3)

10 146 MILLASSEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650341 Acc (3)

11 143 CORNUAULT   David BRESSUIRE AC 50791650347 Acc (3)

12 144 FAVIER   David BRESSUIRE AC 50791650336 Acc (3)

13 140 MARCHAIS   Sebastien VC THOUARS 50790600005 Acc (3)

14 142 BLANCHET   Damien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650346 Acc (3)

15     

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 4    

1 170 NOUZILLE   VINCENT VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460023 Acc (4) 0.00.00

2 171 VEZIEN   PHIL PSF NIORT 50790590282 Acc (4) 0.00.00

3 173 LOUIS   SEBASTIEN VC VIHIERSOIS 52490120105 Acc (4) 0.00.00

4     0.00.00


